
2015 City-Wide Community Events Calendar (All Organizations) 
 

This community calendar is to identify new and existing events/programs to avoid event redundancy and conflicts with established dates and 
should not be used as the final calendar, reference only. These dates are subject to change by organizer, please confirm directly.   Updated: 
12/31/14. *Tentative Date(s)  

EVENT DAY(S)/DATE ORGANIZER 

TLC 15th Anniversary Luncheon at RHGC Wednesday, February 11 TLC/DUSD  

ARC Walk @ Stonewood Mall  Saturday, March 21 ARC 

Breakfast with the Bunny @ Golden Park Saturday, March 28 City Parks & Rec  

Bike Rodeo hosted by Kiwanis Club & 
Chamber Street Faire on Brookshire 

Saturday, April 11 

 
Kiwanis Club &  

Downey Chamber  

Healthy Downey 5K @ Rancho  Saturday, April 18 City/TLC-DUSD 

Student Government Day @ City Hall Tuesday, April 21 Youth Commission 

YMCA Kids Fun Day/Carnival of Champions Saturday, April 25 YMCA/DUSD 

Bike-to-School Day  *Wednesday, May 6  City/DUSD 

Roll Around Rancho 5K event Saturday, May TBD Rancho Los Amigos  

Kids Day & Hall of Fame @ Apollo Park Saturday, May 9 City Parks & Rec  

Memorial Day Event(s) at City Hall and 
Cemetery 

Monday, May 25 City/Cemetery Board 

Downey Relay 4 Life @ Adult School Saturday, May 30  DUSD/Volunteers 

Greek Festival Saturday/Sunday, June 6 & 7 St. George Ortho Church 
Rock-N-Ride (Make Music Downey & Bike Ride)  @ City Hall Saturday, June 13 City Parks & Rec /MMD 

Downey High School Graduation Week of June 15 DUSD 

Warren High School Graduation Week of June 15 DUSD 

RHGC Open House/Music on the Greens  Sunday, June 28  Rio Hondo Golf Course  

Summer Movie Night @ Science Center TBD  Columbia Memorial Space 
Ctr. 4th of July Event at Downey High Saturday, July 4 Calvary Chapel/Downey 
H.S. Summer Concerts @ Furman Park Wednesdays, July 8, 15, 22, 29 City Parks & Rec  

Special Olympics Host Town – Civic Center  Tuesday, July 21-24 City/multiple agencies 

National Night Out  Tuesday, August 4 Downey PD 

Summer Concerts @ Furman Park Wednesdays, August 5, 12 City 

Golden Park Movie/Music Saturday, August 15 City 

Rocket Fever Saturday, August 15 CM Science Center 

Rooftop Events  TBD  City 

International Food Festival Saturday, September 12 City Parks & Rec  

Rancho Los Amigos Car Show End of September/October Rancho Los Amigos  

National Walk to School Day Wednesday, October 7 City/DUSD 

Chamber Golf Tournament Wednesday, October 7 Chamber of Commerce 

OLPH Carnival *Friday, October 16,17 & 18 Our Lady of Perpetual Help 
Ch. Spooky Science Nights Friday/Saturday, October 23-24 Columbia Memorial Space 
Ctr. Halloween Carnival Mid October  St. Raymond’s Church 

Halloween Event @ Apollo Park Saturday, October 31 City Parks & Rec  

Dia De Los Muertos Sunday, November 1 Theatre 

Veterans Day Chili Cook Off & Bus. Expo Sunday, November 8   Chamber of Commerce  

Veteran's Day Commemoration Wednesday, November 11 City Admin  

Holiday Lane Parade Sunday, December 6 Chamber of Commerce 

Tree Lighting Event/Holiday Home Contest 
Awards Event @ City Hall   

December 7 City Admin & Parks & Rec 


